2014 Architectural / Accent
Landscape Lighting Collection
Dreamscape Lighting is an architectural
lighting manufacturer whose concept
engineering has developed a product line
that incorporates unique organic styling with
cutting edge technology that can creatively
enhance and illuminate any environment.

2700K
Ancient Bronze Diffusion Lens
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  DLED-130-308-40-5
PAGE 19     ECLIPSE / LARGE LIGHT RIPPLES
Eclipse by Dreamscape Lighting adds a unique look to any outdoor
environment.  The floating disc lampholder can be used as a decorative
tool for lighting taller foliage.
Lamping:  LED source.  See spec sheet for details.
Dreamscape Lighting’s LED Light Ripples has an LED light engine that lasts
35,000 hours.  The unique and dramatic light spray effect creates a
memorable ambience.
Lamping:  LED source.  See spec sheet for details.
Cat. Number Description
DLED-103 Eclipse
Solid Brass Construction
DIMENSIONS 23”H x 5” Shade Top on 18” Extension
FINISHES 1.  Verdè    2.  Satin Nickel     4.  White*
5.  Ancient Bronze   6.  Brass Bronze    7.  Custom
8.  Copper Plate    9.  Ancient Verdè   10.  Grey
Bronze   11.  Rust Brown*    12.  Black*
13.  Pewter   14.  Oil Rubbed Bronze   15.  Copper
Edged Bronze  16.  Black Iron Textured Matte*
17.  Copper Bronze*
* Powder coat finishes
Cat. Number Description
DLED-115L Large LED Light Ripples
DIMENSIONS 9”H x 5-3/8”W x 4-1/2”D
FINISHES 1.  Verdè    2.  Satin Nickel     4.  White*
5.  Ancient Bronze   6.  Brass Bronze    7.  Custom
8.  Copper Plate    9.  Ancient Verdè   10.  Grey
Bronze   11.  Rust Brown*    12.  Black*
13.  Pewter   14.  Oil Rubbed Bronze   15.  Copper
Edged Bronze  16.  Black Iron Textured Matte*
17.  Copper Bronze*
* Powder coat finishes
SPECIFYING MESA   PAGE 20
4” square deep box
with mounting ring.
DL-260
4” SQ. x 2-1/4”D
Solid brass
mounting box
DL-260-B
4-5/8” SQ. x 3” D
Cast aluminum
wet location mounting box.
DL-261
4-1/2” SQ. x 3”D
Mounting ring
only for 4” square box
DL-262
4” SQ. x 1/2”D
Mesa (126), Slim Mesa (127) and Mesa Grandè (128) Specifications
Fixture DLED-126 Mesa
DLED-127 Slim Mesa
DLED-128 Mesa Grandè
DLED-129 Slim Nancy
Dimensions 5” x 5” x 2-1/8” (126), 2-7/8” x 5” x 2-1/8” (127)
5” x 5” x 2-1/8” (128)
Recess 3-5/8” (126), 3-1/2” (127), 2-1/8” (128)
Lens .125 glass - linear or diffusion
Lamp for DLED-126 3W LED, 170 lumens
Lamp for DLED-127 3W LED, 170 lumens
Lamp for DLED-128 9W LED
Lamp for DLED-129 3W LED, 170 lumens
Electrical 12V remote transformer or solid state power supply
recessed into a junction box.  ETL listed for wet location.
Housing Zinc plated steel, aluminum or brass housing.
Options
Electrical 12V AC Remote
120V with Integral Transformer
Lens A - Linear
B - Diffusion